
042

PO Box 26
Warwick  Qld  4370

Nigel P Weis & Heidi C Weis &
Graham R Buckland & 3 others..
4 Willow Street
WARWICK QLD 4370

71540

10/08/2020

$250,000

Lot 5 on SP 317055

0.3798 Ha

35 General Industry or Medium

$2,117.00

$143.34CR

Payments made after 3 August 2020 are not shown on this notice

Discount will only be allowed if full payment is received by the
due date.  Interest on overdue rates may be charged at 8.53% pa
calculated daily.

170990

$2,117.00

$1,973.66

71540 Nigel P Weis & Heidi C Weis & Graham R Buckland & Suzanne D Buckland & Cameron H Buckland & Fleur J Buckland

5FF7BF88EB

General Rates Commercial/Industrial Town 250,000 x 1.529 c in the $ $1,911.25
Water Access Unconnected 1 x $223.00 $223.00
State Govt. Emergency Management Levy B01 1 x $23.30 $23.30
Concession COVID-19 Concession -$40.55
Total Amount $2,117.00

01/07/2020 - 31/12/2020

9/10/2020 $1,973.66

170990 1709901709906

*2443 170990 6

01/07/2020 - 31/12/2020

First Avenue MORGAN PARK  QLD  4370

9/10/20209/10/2020 $1,973.66

9/10/2020

First Avenue MORGAN PARK  QLD  4370

heidi
Typewriter
Nigel paid 1/2 - $986.83

SureshSajnani
Rectangle

SureshSajnani
Text Box
Value same as last year
FY2020 valuation = $250,000.00

50% WEI07s
50% BUC05s
= $125k each

SureshSajnani
Typewriter
FY2021

admin
Highlight

admin
Typewritten text
Expenses added to the cost base



042

PO Box 26
Warwick  Qld  4370

Nigel P Weis & Heidi C Weis &
Graham R Buckland & 3 others..
4 Willow Street
WARWICK QLD 4370

71540

25/01/2021

$242,500

Lot 5 on SP 317055

0.3798 Ha

72B Discounted Subdivided Vaca

$461.48

$83.43CR

Council has received an annual payment of 
$1,720,417 from the State Goverment to 
mitigate any direct impacts of the State Waste 
Levy on households in Council's area.

Discount will only be allowed if full payment 
is received by the due date.  Interest on overdue 
rates may be charged at 8.53% pa
calculated daily.

170990

$461.48

$378.05

71540 Nigel P Weis & Heidi C Weis & Graham R Buckland & Suzanne D Buckland & Cameron H Buckland & Fleur J Buckland

3D6B0F8B1Z

Commercial/Industrial Town Subdividers Discount 242,500 x 1.529 c in the $ $1,112.34
Water Access Unconnected 1 x $223.00 $223.00
State Govt. Emergency Management Levy B01 1 x $23.30 $23.30
Gross Total $1,358.64
Prepayments B/Fwd -$897.16
Total Amount $461.48

01/01/2021 - 30/06/2021

26/03/2021 $378.05

170990 1709901709906

*2443 170990 6

01/01/2021 - 30/06/2021

First Avenue MORGAN PARK  QLD  4370

26/03/202126/03/2021 $378.05

26/03/2021

First Avenue MORGAN PARK  QLD  4370

heidi
Typewriter
This bill wasn't paid on time and hadn't been forwarded to Graham to pay his part.  Therefore Nigel paid the difference.

ie. Amount: $378.05/ 2 = $189.02.  Graham paid $189.02.  Nigel paid $272.46.

SureshSajnani
Rectangle

admin
Highlight

admin
Typewritten text
In the 2020 a slice of the land was sold. 
Client advised that the market value is still $250,000


